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Instruction to Students for the B.A. / B.Sc. Part I & II (Honours and 

General) Examination, 2020 . 

 
 Take note that each paper will be of full marks (i.e. 100 marks/ lesser 

marks in case of practical based subjects) for Part I and 50% marks 

for Part II.

  Students should follow  the list provided in our website as per 

information derived from CU portal.

 On the day of examination, the questions will be available in  College 

website . The website is as follows. 

http://www.sajaipuriacollege.ac.in

 . Official e-mail IDs of respective departments

Official e-mail ID: 
 

Sl. No. Departments Official E-mail ID 

1 Bengali Day  bengali.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

2 English Day  english.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

3 Hindi Day  hindi.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

4 History Day  history.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

5 Journalism & Mass Communication  journalism@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

6 Philosophy  philosophy@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

7 Political Science day  polsc.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

8 Geography  geography@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

9 Computer Science  computersc@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

10 Economics  economics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

11 Physics  physics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

12 Chemistry  chemistry@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

13 Mathematics  mathematics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 
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14 Zoology  zoology@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

15 Botany  botany@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

16 Electronics  electronics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

17 Statistics  statistics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

18 Commerce Day  commerce.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

19 Environmental studies  envs@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

 Do not answer the question papers received from other sources

 Answer scripts by the students are to be submitted as a PDF file within 

the schedule time on the examination day through (i) Google 

Classroom or (ii) in the email id provided by respective departments.

 The scripts are to be hand written on one side of plain A4 papers.

 It should be  numbered one after another (e.g. 1/12,2/12,3/12 ............... if

your answer script contains 12 pages) with roll number and 

registration number written on the top of every page. 

 Please check the PDF file properly, whether page numbers are arranged 

in order and legible, before submission.

 In the present pandemic situation (as per Government health guideline) 

students should be encouraged to submit scripts online.

 For Practical Examination, please contact Respective Departments.



 
 
 

Dr. Asok Mukhopadhaya 

Principal 
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